The Honcho
Desktop Antenna

& BT974082

The Perfect Companion for any Desk.
The Honcho - sized tiny, built mighty
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® Wideband Desktop Antenna designed for an SMA connected signal boostings system

® Designed for use inside the home, perfectly sized for an office / study

® Compact size means it can also be used inside an RV

® Simple, elegant design

® Up to +2.5 dBi gain

ELECTRICAL SPECS

Product Specifications may change without prior notice.

Iltem No. BT974082
Frequency Range MHz
VSWR

Gain dBi
Maximum Input Power watt
Input Impedance ohm
Polarization Type Vertical

MECHANICAL SPECS

Connector Type

Base Diameter mm, in
Antenna Length mm, in
Cable Specification

Line Length mm, in

698-2700
<3

2.5

50

50

12000

SMA-Male
48.5x83.0,2.00 x 3.27
168, 6.61

RG174

600, 23.62

QUESTIONS? CALL US TODAY sales@boltontechnicalafrica.com

+27 (010) 157 0190 @ www.boltontechnicalafrica.com




